
HQPPAC COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
November 13, 2019 

  
Member Name Email Address Company Organization Appointed 

by 

* Dr. Bradley Bibb bibbbrad@gmail.com  Nominated by Arkansas Medical 
Society  

HOUSE 

  Rex E Jones rjones@magnoliarmc.org  Nominated by AR Hospital Association  HOUSE 

  Dr. Shane Smith Shanesmith22@mac.com  Nominated by the Arkansas Medical 
Society 

HOUSE 

  Edward Holman eholman@rsoar.com  Nominated by Arkansas Residential 
Assisted Living Association 

HOUSE 

  Steven D Hammond shammond@care4.com  Nominated by the HomeCare 
Association of Arkansas 

HOUSE 

  Eric Pianalto Eric.pianalto@mercy.net  President, Mercy Hospital Northwest 
Arkansas 

SENATE 

  Rachel Bunch rbunch@arhealthcare.com  Executive Director Arkansas 
Healthcare Association 

SENATE 

Ted Hall  Ted.hall@wraa.com  White River Area Agency on Aging SENATE 

  Eddie Arnold Eddie.arnold@jostens.com  Assisted Living Association SENATE 

**Janet Mann janet.mann@dhs.arkansas.gov  Director, Division of Medical Services  
  

 
* Chairman 
** Vice Chairman 

 

mailto:bibbbrad@gmail.com
mailto:bibbbrad@gmail.com
mailto:rjones@magnoliarmc.org
mailto:rjones@magnoliarmc.org
mailto:Shanesmith22@mac.com
mailto:Shanesmith22@mac.com
mailto:eholman@rsoar.com
mailto:eholman@rsoar.com
mailto:shammond@care4.com
mailto:shammond@care4.com
mailto:Eric.pianalto@mercy.net
mailto:Eric.pianalto@mercy.net
mailto:rbunch@arhealthcare.com
mailto:rbunch@arhealthcare.com
mailto:Ted.hall@wraa.com
mailto:Ted.hall@wraa.com
mailto:Eddie.arnold@jostens.com
mailto:Eddie.arnold@jostens.com
mailto:janet.mann@dhs.arkansas.gov
mailto:janet.mann@dhs.arkansas.gov

